

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	A/c	Bill	
Name of work:- Construction of					
Road and CD works from Mainna					
Nautan Path to Mishra chowk					
under MMGSY (NDB).					
Agency:- M/s Kunal construction.					
Agmt No:- 198 SBD MMGSY (NDB) of 2021-2					
Date of Agmt:- 20/06/2021					
Agmt value:- Rs 4418316.00					

Rate:- 0.35% below					
Date of Commencement:- 09/06/2021					
Date of Completion:- 08/06/2022					
<u>Measurement</u>					
Item No. (1)	providing and				
fixing of	benchmark pillars.				
	1	x	0.60	=	0.60 km
Item No. (2)	providing and fixing				
of	reference pillars.				
	1	x	0.60	=	0.60 km
Item No. (3)	clearing and grubbing				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
	Est on A/c bill				
	All city wide T.M.B.				
Item No. ①	Providing and fixing of --- benchmark pillars.				
	P/1	item	No.	1/1	
0.60 km @	RS 3950.28/km		RS	2370.00	
Item No. ②	Providing and fixing of --- reference pillars.				
	P/1	item	No.	2/2	
0.60 km @	RS 1810.94/km		RS	1086.00	
Item No. ③	clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) ---				
	P/1-2	item	No.	3/3	
0.298 HA @	RS 51133.76/HA		RS	15237.00	
Item No. ④	Excavation for roadway in soil using ---				
	P/2	item	No.	4/4	
51.50 M ³ @	RS 74.16/M ³		RS	3819.00	
Item No. ⑤	Construction of embankment with material obtained --- 1000m road				
	P/2	item	No.	5/5	
126.00 M ³ @	RS 175.22/M ³		RS	22077.00	
Item No. ⑥	Construction of				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Embankment with material obtained - - - 100 m lead.					
P/3 item No. 6/6					
188.40 m ³ @ RS 141.14/m ³					RS 26590.00
Item No. (7) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder with approved - - -					
P/3 item No. 7/7					
242.69 m ³ @ RS 176.86/m ³					RS 42922.00
Item No. (8) Construction of granular subbase by providing well graded - - -					
P/4 item No. 8/8+13					
173.59 m ³ @ RS 3091.27/m ³					RS 536613.00
Item No. (9) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone aggregates - - -					
P/4-5 item No. 9/9+14					
168.20 m ³ @ RS 3758.07/m ³					RS 632107.00
Item No. (10) Construction of un-reinforced plain cement concrete pavement - - -					
P/5 item No. 10/10					
198.00 m ³ @ RS 6924.70/m ³					RS 1371090.00
					RS 2653911.00
Add labour @ RS 1% (+)					RS 26539.00
Add GST (12%) (+)					RS 318469.00
					RS 2998919.00

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner